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Callum Robertson
Funeral Directors
“It’s Our Privilege to Care”

PRICE LIST APRIL 2024

LIST OF FUNERAL DIRECTORS CHARGES

Care of Deceased Prior to the Funeral &
Local Transfer

Professional Services

Provision of Hearse for the Funeral

Provision of Limousine for the Funeral
Provision of One Car (4 seats) for the Funeral
2"d Transfer with Hearse

Additional Mileage (price per Mile)

COFFINS

Light Oak / Polished Mahogany Veneered

Raised lid - Light Oak / Polished Mahogany Veneered
Raised lid, panel side - Oak / Polished Mahogany Veneered
Raised lid, panel side — Solid Oak

DISBURSEMENTS PAID ON BEHALF OF THE FAMILY

Purchase of Lair - Prices from
Interment Fees - Prices from
Cremation Fees - Prices from
Church Donation-

Organist

Celebrant Fee- Prices from
DIRECT CREMATION-

(o o B o B o O (o o R o OB o B B o B o

[oc B o B o CHR o B o B o ]

£

765.00
1165.00
245.00
225.00
185.00
160.00
1.50

765.00
865.00
1045.00
1850.00

911.00
878.00
924.00
100.00
60.00
250.00

1900.00

No Service, collection of deceased, suitable coffin and transfer direct to

crematorium for cremation, then ashes returned to family.

BASIC SIMPLE CREMATION PACKAGE -

Funeral Directors Professional Services

Transfer of deceased to Funeral Home (within 10 miles)
Care of Deceased Prior to the Funeral

Conveyance of deceased directly to place of committal

£

Including simple coffin for Cremation and Cremation costs

2950.00

This excludes Disbursements paid on your behalf including Church or

Celebrant donations.

1 Brodick Road, 266 High Street, 4 Halbeath Road,
Kirkcaldy Leslie Dunfermline
KY2 6EY KY6 3AF KY12 7QX

01592 595000 01592 749247 01383 740123
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