Callum Robertson Funeral Directors "It's Our Privilege to Care"

PRICE LIST APRIL 2024

LIST OF FUNERAL DIRECTORS CHARGES

Care of Deceased Prior to the Funeral &		
Local Transfer	£	765.00
Professional Services	£	1165.00
Provision of Hearse for the Funeral	£	245.00
Provision of Limousine for the Funeral	£	225.00
Provision of One Car (4 seats) for the Funeral	£	185.00
2 nd Transfer with Hearse	£	160.00
Additional Mileage (price per Mile)	£	1.50

COFFINS

Light Oak / Polished Mahogany Veneered	£	765.00
Raised lid - Light Oak / Polished Mahogany Veneered	£	865.00
Raised lid, panel side - Oak / Polished Mahogany Veneered	£	1045.00
Raised lid, panel side – Solid Oak	£	1850.00

DISBURSEMENTS PAID ON BEHALF OF THE FAMILY

Purchase of Lair -	Prices from	£	911.00
Interment Fees -	Prices from	£	878.00
Cremation Fees -	Prices from	£	924.00
Church Donation-		£	100.00
Organist		£	60.00
Celebrant Fee-	Prices from	£	250.00

DIRECT CREMATION-

No Service, collection of deceased, suitable coffin and transfer direct to crematorium for cremation, then ashes returned to family.

BASIC SIMPLE CREMATION PACKAGE -

- Including simple coffin for Cremation and Cremation costs
- Funeral Directors Professional Services
- Transfer of deceased to Funeral Home (within 10 miles)
- Care of Deceased Prior to the Funeral
- Conveyance of deceased directly to place of committal

<u>This excludes Disbursements paid on your behalf including Church or</u> <u>Celebrant donations.</u>



1 Brodick Road, Kirkcaldy KY2 6EY 01592 595000 266 High Street, Leslie KY6 3AF 01592 749247 4 Halbeath Road, Dunfermline KY12 7QX 01383 740123



£ 1900.00

